Product Number: 77
Intumescent Glazing Strips
Description:
A 2mm thick compressible intumescent strip, coloured black, brown, grey, red, and white, with self-
adhesive tape backing, supplied in 10m long rolls. Used in steel doors, wood doors, and partitioning.
The strips are fitted to beads each side of the fire-rated glazing. Although the seal is 2mm thick, it will
compress to ½mm and this will not affect its performance.
Ordering References:
REF  PROTECTION  SIZE
G  8/10  ½ hour     8mm x 2mm x 10metres
G10/10  ½ hour   10mm x 2mm x 10metres
G15/10  ½ hour   15mm x 2mm x 10metres
G20/10  1 hour   20mm x 2mm x 10metres
G23/10  1 hour   23mm x 2mm x 10metres
Please state colour required when ordering. Other widths made to order.
Test Details:
                Integrity    Insulation
Lafarge LPL 154    60 Minutes  N/A
Fulmer Yarsley J84201/8   59 Minutes  N/A
LPC TE84847    33 Minutes  33 Minutes
Trada FR1756    59 Minutes  59 Minutes
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTONE, NR. DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD077-10-2018
ENVIROGRAF®